

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Cr.Application NO.1515/2009 IN CA NO.1965/2008 IN CRIMIAL APPEAL
NO.420/2009
M/s.Aditya Developers
..VS..
Vilas s/o Madhukarrao Kavishwar

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Order

.....
Shri C.B.Dharmadhikari, Counsel for the Applicant.

CORAM : V.M.DESHPANDE, J.
DATED : JUNE 14, 2019.

The present application to be considered at the
time of final hearing.

JUDGE

!! BRW !!